Schedule of Smer  Plam on Service By Pnmary A c u
Amendatory Order Balmces as of 6i30104

I I

Docket No 060368-%
Schedule Year Ended 2W4
Hirloric 1x1 or Prolected I I

Page 4 of 125

G:lfingrp\cpNameslFI Rate Casea SnyHd47Zs Xds

~ I I I I I I
63 01 0 1  01 0 1 1,551 I

I I I I I I

Page 5 of 125

:hedUIc of Serer Pla 11 an Service BY Primary A~counl  2005
NIP lo Plenl Jnn through Deccmbel 2005 I

I I I I I I I I I I I

Page 13 01 125

G \fmgrp\cpNamesUI Rate CaselA SnyH-6472~ X XIS

""a

Page 14 of 125

G \fingrplcprUames\FI Rate Casebi SnyH6472s X XIS

:hcdulr of Sews, Plamt m Setvice Bv Prim~iv Account 2005
djuStmenfS lo UPISJanunry through UecemLw 2005

I I I I I I I I 1 I I I

Page 15 of 125

Page 18 of 125

Schedule of Sewerplant In Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average talance
Sunny Hills Schedule: A-6
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 3015
Test Year Ending 1131105 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin
Historical [ X 1 Projgled [ 1

Florida Public Service Commission

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in SeMce by primary account for each morth of the Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year

(1 ) (2 )  (3 )  (4 ) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line A a t  Prior Year Average
No. No. Amounl Name izf31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun JuI A"g ssp oct NO" D e c  Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351 1 Orgarzation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 352 1 Franchises 3,990 3,990 3.990 3.990 3.990 3,990 3.990 3.990 3,990 3.990 3,990 3,990 3,990 3,990
4 389 1 Othe- Plant 8 Misc Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COLLECTION PLANT

7 354 2 Strudures 8 Improvements 13.602 13.602 13.602 13.602 13,602 13.602 13.602 13,602 13.602 13,602 13,602 13.602 13,602 13.602
9 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 45.616 45.616 45.616 45,616 45.616 45.616 45,616 45.616 45,616 45.616 45.616 45.616 45.616 45.616
9 360.2 ColledLon Sewers - Force 1,057 1.057 1,057 1,057 1.057 1,057 1.057 1,057 1,057 1.057 1.057 1.057 1.057 1,057
10 361.2 Colledion Sewers - Gravity 280.152 280.152 280.152 280,152 280.152 280,152 280.152 280.152 280.152 280.152 280.152 280.152 280,152 280,152
11 362.2 Speoal Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 363.2 SBNi38StOCUdOmerS 53,006 53.006 53,006 53,006 53.006 53,006 53,006 53,006 53,006 53,006 53.006 53,006 53.006 53,006
13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1,703 1.703 1.703
14 365.2 flow Measuring InstallaUons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 389.2 Othe- Plant 8 Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUNPING PLANT
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 354.3 Strudures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370.3 Recriving Wells 14,429 14.429 14,429 14,429 14,429 14.429 14,429 14,429 14.429 14,429 14,429 14,429 14,429 14,429

37.534 37.534 37,534 37,534 37,534 37.534 37.534 37.534 37,534 37.534 37,534 37.534 51.920 38,641
21 371 3 Pumping Equipment
22 389.3 Othe- Plant B Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT SND DISPOSAL PLANT
24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 354 4 Sirurudures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 380.4 Treabnent 8 Disposal Equipment 125.163 125.163 125,163 125,163 125,163 125,163 125.163 125,163 125.163 125.163 125.163 125.163 125.163 125.163

6.495 6.495 28 381.4 PlanlSewsrs 6.495 6.495 6,495 6,495 6.495 6.495 6,495 6.495 6,495 6,495 6.495 6,495
29 382.4 Outf~ll Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 389.4 Othe- Plant 8 Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 RECLAiMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 354.5 Sirudures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 355.5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 374.5 R e m  l3slribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 380.5 Treament 8 Diiposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 381.5 PlanlSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 389.5 Othe- Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

[…]

16 Service Installation Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 227 227 221 453 453 453 680 209

17 Total Cash ClAC 2,397 2,397 2.391 2,397 2,397 2,397 4.997 4,997 4,997 7,597 7,597 7,597 10,191 4,797

Property CIAC
18 Structures & Improvements
19 Collection Sewers- Force
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity
21 Services lo  Customers
22 Lift Stations
23 Pumping Equipment
24 Reuse Services
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains
26 Other Plant Misc Equip

27 Total Property ClAC

28 Total Sewer ClAC

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.397 2,397 2,397 2,397 2,397 2,391 4,997 4,997 4,991 7,597 7.591 7,597 10,197 4,797

26 pnnted 12/20/2006 11 32 AM

G \fingrp\cprUames\FI Rate CaseM SnyH 6472s X XIS

Page 89 of 125

G \flngrp\cprWamea\FI Rate CaseLA SnyHS472s X xls

Page 91 at 125

Schedule of Water Contr ibut ions in A i d  of Construct ion By Classif icat ion Florida Publ ic Service Commiss ion

Test Year Average balance
Sunny Hi l ls
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/07

Schedule A-12

Preparer Robert M Gnffin
Page 5 of 5

Explanation Provlde Ihe Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year IS employed. provide breakdown for test year, base year and lntermedlate year also

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8 )  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Test Year Enc Average Line Pnor Year

No Descnption 1 2/31 /06 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug SeP Oct N ov Dec B a I a n c e
WATER
Cash ClAC

1 Water Treatment Equipment 163,527 163,527 163,527 172,277 172,277 172,277 181 027 181.027 181.027 189.777 189.777 189.777 198.527 178.335
2 MeterFees 14,302 14,302 14,302 15,427 15,427 15,427 16 552 16,552 16,552 17,677 17,677 17,677 18,802 16,206
3 Main Extension Charge 52.308 52,308 52,308 57,883 57,883 57,883 63458 63,458 63,458 69,033 69.033 69,033 74.608 61,743
4 Service Installation Fees 57,838 57.838 57,838 59.626 59,626 59,626 61 414 61,414 61,414 63,202 63,202 63.202 64,990 60,864

5 Total Cash ClAC 287,976 287,976 287,976 305,214 305,214 305,214 322.452 322,452 322,452 339,690 339,690 339,690 356.928 317,148

Properly ClAC
6 Disl Reservoirs & Standpipes
7 T&D Mains
8 Services
9 Meleffi/Meter Installation
10 Hydrants

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Total Properly ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Total Water ClAC 287,976 287,976 287,976 305,214 305,214 305,214 322.452 322,452 322,452 339,690 339.690 339,690 356.928 317.148

SEWER
Cash ClAC

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 7,372 7,372 7.372 10,622 10,622 10,622 13.872 13.872 13.872 17,122 17,122 17,122 20,372 12,872

15 Main Extension Charge 2,145 2,145 2.145 3,345 3,345 3,345 4.545 4,545 4,545 5,745 5,745 5,745 6.945 4,176
14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Service Installation Fees 680 680 680 1,105 1,105 1.105 1,530 1,530 1.530 1,955 1,955 1,955 2.380 1.399

17 Total Cash ClAC 10,197 10,137 10,197 15,072 15,072 15,072 19.947 19,947 19,947 24,822 24,822 24,822 29.697 18,447

Property ClAC
18 Structures & Improvements
19 Collection Sewew- Force
20 ~Cotlection Sewers- Gravity
21 Services to Customers
22 Lift Stations
23 Pumping Equipment

25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains
26 Other Plant Mtsc Equip

27 Total Property ClAC

28 Total Sewer ClAC

24 Reuse Services

0
0
0
0
0 .
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10.197 10,197 10,197 15,072 15,072 15,072 19,947 19.947 19,947 24,822 24,822 24,822 29,697 18,447

27 pnnted 12/20/2006 11 32 AM

G \fmgrp\cprUamez\FI Rate CaseW SnyH-5472~ X XIS

G.\fingrp\corUames\FI Rate Case\A SnyHd472s X.ds

Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of ClAC by  Classification
Test Year Average Balance
Sunny Hills
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: A-I4
Page: 2 of 5
Preparer: Robert M. Griffin

Explanation Provide the Per Books monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classifcabon If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also